Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

Actual Length (in)

Actual Length (mm)
Average Rated Life (hr)
Base

Bulb

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Industry Standards

Initial Lumens at 25C

Mean Lumens at 25C

Mean Lumens at 35C
Nominal Length (in)
Nominal Length (mm)
Nominal Wattage (W)

Product Details

Product 22515
Number:

Order F64T12/D/HO
Abbreviation:

General 80W, 64" MOL, T12 HO (800 mA) rapid start fluorescent lamp, Daylight
Description: phosphor, 6500K color temperature, 72 CRI

F64T12DHO 15/CS 1/SKU
61.909

1572.49

12000

Recessed Double Contact
T12

72

6500

1.593

40.46

ANSI C78.81 - 2001
5600

3969

3969

64.000

1625.60

80.00



